CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA20676U1049

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/21 15:30:06

Price
0.165 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

-8.33% (-0.02)

CA20676U1049

CN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

17 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.17 CAD (5,000)
0.175 CAD (9,000)
0.175 CAD

0.175 CAD

0.165 CAD

0.18 CAD
0.174613 CAD
53,053

9,263.75

12

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA20676U1049&ID_NOTATION=14277451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5f5dba5b6277d642c155708ce8129de8bb4f3dc9d7ccb3b090fbfb72c021949&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d3f27f94085afc74&time=1724348077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87de548bc5f3c04e0c9b25dca4f9125e9ae13a39245275b8a608015a9bc4b9ae&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=361f38d100dcaca9f&time=1724348077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eadab1dfbd4119ea5303d7789f70c451599d34ce2316e1aaeea581b13e17bb61&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cee6384690b139054&time=1724348077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=109e64651f33683342029e5bf3941a8154a4e886a4c4378cd0b24ee522ed3824&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=237fa1c1e167fc289&time=1724348077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=657ff7a91e14cb65209c060a4d08f7b513b6fd96144622a2b1d220b4358ce0ac&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bf0e53f88d424f2da&time=1724348077&tool=RSC

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/08/21 15:30:06

Price
0.165 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -8.33%(-0.02)

CA20676U1049

CN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

17 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.17 CAD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.175 CAD (9,000)
Open 0.175 CAD
High 0.175 CAD
Low 0.165 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.18 CAD
VWAP 0.174613 CAD
Volume (pcs) 53,053
Trading volume 9,263.75
Number of trades 12
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.33% -48.57% +9.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.17 +0.02
Beta 0.87 2.68 0.59
Volatility 121.05 172.70  148.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

TSX Venture
Exchange

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2024/08/
20

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

Time Price

22:02 0.116 EUR 0.00

15:30 0.165 CAD 0.01

15:30 0.12USD 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.159 CAD (35,075)
0.145 CAD (29,910)
0.148 CAD (49,874)

0.276 CAD (124,198)

0.520 CAD (2024/01/17)

0.110 CAD (2024/02/27)

0.570 CAD (2023/10/23)

0.110 CAD (2024/02/27)

Number of
trades
1

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14277451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336558066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14629580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14629580

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CONDOR RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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